
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  

2018 Fall Session Rehearsal Schedule 
 

 Philharmonia:  MONDAY  7:00 – 9:00pm  

***Cabin John Middle School*** 

 

Wind Ensemble MONDAY  7:00 - 9:00pm 

***Herbert Hoover Middle School*** 

 

Concert Orchestra:  MONDAY   7:00 – 8:45 

***Beverly Farms Elementary School*** 

 

 Flute Choir/Clarinet Choir:  MONDAY  5:15 - 6:30pm 

***Herbert Hoover Middle School*** 
 

Rehearsal  

Session No. 

 

Rehearsal Dates 

 

Notes 
 

1 

2 

 

 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

 

12 

 

DRESS 

REHEARSAL 

WINTER 

CONCERT 

September 

September 17* 

September 24 

 

October 

October 1 

October 8 

October 15* 

October 22 

October 29 

 

November 

November 8* (Thursday) 

November 12* 

November 19 

November 26 

 

December 

December 3 

 

 

December 7* (Friday) 

 

December 8* (Saturday) 

 

*Sept. 17:  Mandatory parent 

meeting at beginning of first 

rehearsal. 

 

*Oct. 15:  Flute Choir and Clarinet 

Choir will rehearse at Beverly 

Farms ES;   

Wind Ensemble will rehearse at 

Walt Whitman HS 

 

*Nov. 8: Thursday Rehearsal:  

Philharmonia rehearses at Hoover 

MS 

 

*Nov. 12:  Philharmonia rehearses 

at Hoover MS 

 

 

 

*Dec. 7:  Dress Rehearsal Location 

and Times:  TBD 

 

*Dec. 8:  Winter Concert at  

Walt Whitman HS 

Times:  TBD 

SPRING 

CONCERT 

May 24, 2019 The Music Center at 

Strathmore 



 

 

         

   

 

 

 

 

2018 Fall Session Rehearsal Schedule 
 

 Preparatory Orchestra:  TUESDAY  7:00 - 8:30pm 

***Beverly Farms Elementary School*** 

 

Sinfonia:  TUESDAY  6:45 - 8:45pm 

***Robert Frost Middle School*** 

 

 

Rehearsal  

Session No. 

 

Rehearsal Dates 

 

Notes 
 

 

1 

2 

 

 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

DRESS 

REHEARSAL 

 

WINTER 

CONCERT 

 

 

September 

September 20* (Thursday) 

September 25 

 

October 

October 2 

October 9 

October 16* 

October 23 

October 30 

 

November 

November 1* (Thursday) 

November 15* (Thursday) 

November 20* 

November 27 

 

December 

December 4  

 

 

December 7* (Friday) 

 

 

December 8* (Saturday) 

 

 

*Sept. 20:  Mandatory parent 

meeting at beginning of first 

rehearsal.  Sinfonia rehearses at 

Hoover MS 

 

 

*Oct. 16:   Preparatory Orchestra 

rehearses at Hoover MS 

 

*Nov. 1: Thursday rehearsals 

 

*Nov. 15:  Thursday rehearsals 

 

*Nov. 20:  Preparatory Orchestra 

rehearses at Hoover MS 

 

 

 

 

*Dec. 7:  Dress Rehearsal 

Location and Times:  TBD 

 

*Dec. 8:  Winter Concert at  

Walt Whitman HS 

Times:  TBD 

 

SPRING 

CONCERT 

May 24, 2019 The Music Center at 

Strathmore 



 

 

 
 

 

 

2018 Fall Session Rehearsal Schedule 

 
 Concert Band:  TUESDAY  6:45 – 8:30 pm 

***Herbert Hoover Middle School*** 

 

Symphony Orchestra: TUESDAY  6:45 - 8:45pm 

***Cabin John Middle School*** 

 

Rehearsal  

Session No. 

 

Rehearsal Dates 

 

Notes 
 

 

1 

1 

2 

 

 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

 

8 

9 

           10 

11 

 

 

12 

 

DRESS 

REHEARSAL 

 

WINTER 

CONCERT 

 

September 

September 17* (Monday) 

September 20* (Thursday) 

September 25 

 

October 

October 2 

October 9 

October 16 

October 23 

October 30 

 

November 

November 1* (Thursday) 

November 15* (Thursday) 

November 20 

November 27 

 

December 

December 4** 

 

 

December 7* (Friday) 

 

December 8* (Saturday) 

 

*Sept. 17:  Symphony 1st 

Rehearsal at Hoover MS - 

Mandatory parent meeting at 

beginning of first rehearsal.   

 

*Sept. 20:  Concert Band 1st 

Rehearsal at Hoover MS - 

Mandatory parent meeting at 

beginning of first rehearsal.   

 

 

*Nov. 1:  Thursday rehearsal 

 

*Nov. 15:  Thursday Rehearsal; 

Symphony rehearses at Hoover 

MS 

 

**Dec. 4:  Concert Band 

rehearses at Walt Whitman HS  

 

*Dec. 7:  Dress Rehearsal 

Location and Times:  TBD 

 

*Dec. 8:  Winter Concert at  

Walt Whitman HS 

Times:  TBD 

SPRING 

CONCERT 

May 24, 2019 The Music Center at 

Strathmore 


